
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To

9936617 1 9936617 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat
15615000 9936618 25551617 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2023 Demat

1570926 25551618 27122543 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat
2418668 27122544 29541211 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 25-Jun-2022 Demat#

870589 29541212 30411800 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 24-Aug-2022 Demat#
19597523 30411801 50009323 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat

1548079 50009324 51557402 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 24-Aug-2022 Demat#
3850036 51557403 55407438 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

925880 55407439 56333318 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat
510638 56333319 56843956 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
868392 56843957 57712348 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat
133077 57712349 57845425 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

5697159 57845426 63542584 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat
504307 63542585 64046891 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat

6132801 64046892 70179692 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat###
513980 70179693 70693672 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat
513981 70693673 71207653 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 05-May-2022 04-Nov-2022 Demat##
575656 71207654 71783309 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 27-May-2022 26-Nov-2022 Demat

6289062 71783310 78072371 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
78072371

eMUDHRA LIMITED
Registered Office: Sai Arcade, 3rd Floor, No. 56 Outer Ring Road, Devarabeesanahalli, Bengaluru 560 103

LOCK-IN DETAILS

 Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

 Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

 Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

Lockin Not applicable - ESOP

Distinctive Nos.  Lock-in Dates

 Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

 Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO


